Outline Drawing:
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Mechanical
Mounting Method: N-Type (F)
Dimensions: 10.72 x 9.55 x 3.78 Inches
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -40 to +75o C
Storage Temperature: -45 to +85o C
Weather Sealing: IP66
Band 1 (Rx) Band 2 (Tx)
Passband: 704～716 MHz 737～746MHz
Insertion Loss: ≤2.0dB@710 MHz ≤2.0dB@741.5MHz
Return Loss: ≥14dB ≥14dB
Rejection (+25℃)
 (1 MHz from band edge)
≥20dB@703MHz,
717MHz
≥20dB@736MHz,
747MHz
Power: 5W
4*12-24 UNC-2B DP 10mm
229.6
[9.05]
242.3
[9.55]
2
5
9
.
5
[
1
0
.
2
2
]
2
7
2
.
2
[
1
0
.
7
2
]
121.2
[4.77]
48
[1.89]
96
[3.78]
704-716 / 737-746 MHz Cavity
Band Combiner
Part Number: AD710-741C128